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Women / XB / 9 Years
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Cantrell141
Granite City

9.600 9.400 9.4009.500 37.900
1 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Emmie Burklow116
All American-MO

9.400 9.200 9.3509.500 37.450
2T 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Audrey Spears267
Twisters

9.150 9.500 9.2509.200 37.100
7T 1 5T 4T 3 

3 

Audrey Fantroy286
Team Central-MO

9.300 9.300 8.8509.550 37.000
5 6 1 10 4 

4 

Peyton Miller186
Oly Festus-MO

9.150 9.450 9.3009.000 36.900
7T 2T 9 3 5 

5 

Kate Kearbey109
All American-MO

9.350 9.450 8.7009.200 36.700
4 2T 5T 12 6 

6 

Ryleigh Peppers187
Oly Festus-MO

9.100 9.150 9.1509.200 36.600
9 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Emily Meyer185
Oly Festus-MO

9.400 9.350 9.2508.400 36.400
2T 5 12 4T 8 

8 

Savannah Hutson140
Granite City

9.000 8.700 9.1009.350 36.150
10 12 4 8 9 

9 

Naomi Sherman118
All American-MO

9.200 8.900 9.2008.600 35.900
6 10T 10 6 10 

10 

Eden Kielty144
Granite City

8.900 8.900 8.9009.150 35.850
11 10T 8 9 11 

11 

Payton Allen184
Oly Festus-MO

8.600 9.100 8.8008.500 35.000
12 9 11 11 12 

12 
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